
de
si

gn
: w

w
w.

bu
ro

m
ax

.n
l

4 SE A S O N S O U T D O O R .C O M

C
E

L
E

B
R

A
T

E
 

4
 

S
E

A
S

O
N

S
 

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
C

O
L

L
E

C
T

I
O

N
 

2
0

1
5

4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

4 Seasons Outdoor partners:

THE NETHERLANDS
4 Seasons Outdoor BV   Hadrianussingel 29   6642 AH   Beuningen   
tel +31 (0) 2467 79879   fax +31 (0) 2467 79163
e-mail info@4so.nl   www.4seasonsoutdoor.nl

BELGIUM & FRANCE
4 Seasons Outdoor BvBa   Rue de l’Eglise 16   4257   Corswarem (Berloz)   
tel +32 (0) 1933 0605   fax +32 (0) 1956 7242
e-mail info@4so.be   www.4seasonsoutdoor.be

GERMANY
4 Seasons Outdoor GmbH   Porschestraße 13   21423   Winsen-Luhe   
tel +49 (0) 4171 668708-0   fax +49 (0) 4171 668708 9
e-mail buero@4seasonsoutdoor.de   www.4seasonsoutdoor.de

UNITED KINGDOM
4 Seasons Outdoor Ltd   Octagon House, Phoenix Business Park John Nike Way, 
Bracknell, Royal County of Berkshire, RG12 8TN   tel  00 44 (0) 1344 862653   
e-mail sales@4so.co.uk   www.4seasonsoutdoor.co.uk

FRANCE
La Monarde   Z.A. La Veyriere   19260 Treignac   
tel +33 (0) 555 971182   fax +33 (0) 555 940238
e-mail lamonarde@sfr.fr   www.4seasonsoutdoor.fr

PORTUGAL
Algarfurniture Lda   EN125, Chinicato   8600-334, Lagos   
tel 00351 282 798 101   fax 00351 282 799 056
e-mail info@moveison.com   www.moveison.com

SPAIN
Export Junk, S.L.   Ctra. Moixent, km. 1,5   46812 Aielo de Malferit   
tel +34 (0) 9623 60111   fax +34 (0) 9623 60469
e-mail info@exportjunk.com   www.exportjunk.com





4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

Edge 10 Avignon 24 Del Mar 33

Indigo 12 Olivia 25 Kingston 34

Castillo 13 Indigo 26 Mambo 36

Elite 14 Somerset 27 Barbados 38

Valentine 15 Brighton 28 Aberdeen 39

Brighton 18 Buckingham 29 Madoera 40

Pillows 20 Valentine 30 Beach House 42

Largo 22 Chester 31 Diva tables 43

Cricket tables 23 Lodge 32 Sussex 44

Quote 46 Curve 62 Nexxt 73

Premium 48 Atrium 64 Lazio tables 73

Galaxy 49 Sentosa 65 Bellini 74

Cava Teak 50 Icon tables 66 Belle 75

Cool tables 52 Summit 68 Tables 76

Polo Teak 54 Maison 69 Parasols 80

Cayman 56 Plaza 70 Bases 87

Cosmo 58 Resort 71 Storage & maintenance 88

Hugo 60 Tivoli 72 Index 92

C O N T E N T S

Premium 48

Galaxy 49

4 5



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RW W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

Stylish design and robust quality: celebrate 
being outdoors in every season with 4 Seasons 
Outdoor garden furniture! High-quality design 
furniture that allows you to enjoy the sun, but 
which can easily cope with a shower. 4 Seasons 
Outdoor offers garden furniture and accessories 
in wicker, stainless steel, textilene and teak. 
With its extensive range, 4 Seasons Outdoor has 
a set that suits every style and every garden. 
An innovative A-brand with class! 

4 Seasons Outdoor garden furniture 

stands out in terms of quality, style and 

detail – all innovative creations by leading 

designers, combining a fabulous fi nish 

with ergonomic comfort and durability. Unsurprisingly, 

4 Seasons Outdoor offers a three year guarantee on all 

its garden furniture, from lounge garden furniture to 

teak sets and from stainless steel items to exclusive 

garden tables, except for protective covers and 

maintenance products. On our wicker we give a 

guarantee of even 10 years. For terms and conditions, 

visit www.4seasonsoutdoor.com.

All weather cushions
Did you know that all 4SO products are 

supplied with all weather cushions? 

The cushions can handle a shower or two, so you don’t 

have to worry about them if it starts to rain. Thanks to 

the special foam, the water quickly fl ows through the 

cushions, while the Dacron material ensures that the 

cushions retain their shape. 

4SO all weather cushions are made from 100% 

weather-resistant textile and are guaranteed 

UV-resistant and fungus-free. They are also 

environmentally friendly and can be recycled.

To clean and maintain the cushion covers, 

the following instructions apply:

• Wash in a washing machine or by hand at 40 °C

• Tumble drying permitted

• Do not chemically clean

• Ironing permitted

To protect the cushions against dirt and dust, 4SO 

recommends that you store them inside when not

in use. See our storage range on page 68 as well.

GUARANTEED 
QUALITY

Hularo is synonymous with the 

absolute top in synthetic wicker. 

That’s why we give a guarantee 

of no less than 10 years on 

our wicker! It’s easy to clean, 

durable and resistant to UV 

rays, salt water, lotions, chlorine 

and alcohol. It’s not easy to tell 

Hularo apart from real rattan, 

except for the countless benefi ts 

it offers compared to natural 

materials. Hularo is colourfast 

and available in a wide range 

of natural tints. The materials 

contain no hazardous substances 

and can be fully recycled.

Duet 
Charcoal
wicker in full size

Polyloom Ice
wicker in full size

Polyloom 
Taupe

wicker in full size

Colonial
wicker in full size

Charcoal
wicker in full size

Provance
wicker in full size

Ice
wicker in full size

Flat Provance
wicker in full size

Pure
wicker in full size

Rock
wicker in full size

Lagun
wicker in full size

Pearl
wicker in full size

6 7



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

212901
CRICKET  table

with teak top

212890
CAVA  living chair 
with 2 cushions

19101
QUEENS folding table 

212891
CRICKET  cosy table

with teak top

PAGE
75

PAGE
23

PAGE
50

JOIN THE 

CLUB

PAGE
23

MEET AND GREET WITH 
THE NEXT GENERATION
4 SEASONS OUTDOOR 
GARDEN FURNITURE
DISCOVER CLUB 4SO. A NEW AND FRESH COLLECTION 
OF GARDEN FURNITURE WITH THE LOOK OF 4 SEASONS 
OUTDOOR THAT IS ALSO VERY COMMERCIALLY PRICED. 
GENUINE TRAFFIC BUILDERS.

See you at the club!

19275
POLO TEAK  
living chair 

with 2 cushions

18946
SENTOSA  recliner

with teak arms

19350
MAISON  set of 4 legs 

stainless steel

PAGE
65

PAGE
78

PAGE
48

PAGE
53

PAGE
69

PAGE
54

19257
CASA  table 

reclaimed teak 

19281
PREMIUM  lounge

19289
COOL  side table 

8 9



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

212840
EDGE  center
with 2 cushions
H:74  W:60  L:89  D:53  SH:43

212841
EDGE  corner
with 3 cushion
H:74  W:87  L:87  D:53  SH:53  AH:63

212842
EDGE  footstool with cushion
H:45  W:68  L:68

212843
EDGE  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:76  W:83  D:50  SH:43  AH:63

212839
EDGE  2 seater right arm
with 4 cushions
H:74  W:132  L:89  D:53  SH:43  AH:63

212838
EDGE  2 seater left arm
with 4 cushions
H:74  W:132  L:89  D:53  SH:43  AH:63

212844
EDGE  2½ seater bench
with 4 cushions
H:76  W:174  L:88  D:50  SH:43  AH:63

TIMELESS DESIGN
with an edge

Edge MODULAR LIVING Edge LIVING

MODULAR 
COMPONENTS 
FOR ENDLESS 
COMBINATIONS 
IN ICE GREY

I C E  W I C K E R

10 11



212848
CASTILLO  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:79  W:73  L:76  D:50  SH:43  AH:60

212849
CASTILLO  2½ seater bench 
with 4 cushions
H:79  W:162  L:76  D:50  SH:43  AH:60

212850
CASTILLO  footstool
with cushion
H:43  W:73  L:60

212847
CASTILLO  dining chair
with 2 cushions
H:88  W:58  L:59  D:50  SH:49  AH:68

Castillo LIVING

212834
INDIGO  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:82  W:83  L:88  D:50  SH:44  AH:60

212830
INDIGO  2 seater right arm 
with 4 cushions
H:82  W:125  L:83  D:53  SH:44  AH:60

212831
INDIGO  2 seater left arm 
with 4 cushions
H:82  W:125  L:83  D:53  SH:44  AH:60

212836
INDIGO  footstool 
with cushion 
H:44  W:76  L:63

212832
INDIGO  center
with 2 cushions
H:82  W:60  L:83  D:53  SH:44

BOLD AND MODEST
surprising contrast

Indigo LIVING

I C E  W I C K E R

Cricket tables: see page 23

Cool side tables: see page 52

212833
INDIGO  corner table 
80 x 80 x 54 cm with teak top
H:54  W:80  L:80

P O L Y L O O M  I C E  W I C K E R

12 13



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RP R O V A N C E  W I C K E R

212811
ELITE  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:44  W:68  L:68  D:53  SH:43  AH:68

212806
ELITE  2 seater right arm 
with 4 cushions
H:68  W:130  L:80  D:53  SH:43  AH:68

212805
ELITE  2 seater left arm 
with 4 cushions
H:68  W:130  L:80  D:53  SH:43  AH:68

212808
ELITE  corner
with 3 cushions
H:68  W:61  L:80  D:53  SH:43  AH:68

212807
ELITE  center 
with 2 cushions
H:68  W:61  L:80  D:53  SH:43

PREMIUM STYLE
with a touch of glamour

212810
ELITE  footstool with cushion 
H:44  W:80  D:80

212809
ELITE  corner table 80 x 80 x 45 cm 
with teak top 
H:44  W:80  D:80

Elite LIVING Valentine COSY DIING

212820
VALENTINE  cosy dining table 
140 x 90 x 70 cm with teak top 
H:70  W:90  L:140

212821
COSY  stool 
with cushion
H:52  W:47  L:47

212817
VALENTINE  cosy dining 2 seater 
right arm with 4 cushions
H:81  W:135  L:86  D:50  SH:50  AH:66

212816
VALENTINE  cosy dining 2 seater 
left arm with 4 cushions
H:81  W:135  L:86  D:50  SH:50  AH:66

212818
VALENTINE  corner 
with 3 cushions
H:81  W:86  L:86  D:50  SH:50  AH:66

212819
VALENTINE  center
with 2 cushions
H:81  W:60  L:86  D:50  SH:50

212822
DOVER  stackable 
chair
H:92  W:56  L:62  D:45  SH:45  AH:67

212823
MAMBO  sunbed with cushion
and 2 wheels
H:90  W:65  L:200  SH:37

14 15



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

16 17



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RP R O V A N C E  W I C K E RP R O V A N C E  W I C K E R

212378
BRIGHTON  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:95  W:76  D:52  SH:46  AH:68

212379
BRIGHTON  footstool
with cushion
H:44  W:76  D:63  SH:46

212504
BRIGHTON 2½ seater bench
with 4 cushions 
H:95  W:164  D:52  SH:46  AH:68

212544
BUCKINGHAM  side table
60 x 60 cm with glass
H:55  W:60  L:60

212377
BRIGHTON  dining chair
with 2 cushions
H:95  W:64  D:43  SH:50  AH:68

Brighton LIVING

also available in
110 x 70 x 45 cm: 212384

LUXURIOUS 
SEATING COMFORT
with a posh look

212385
BRIGHTON coffee table
140 x 90 x 60 cm with glass 
H:60  W:90  L:140

212581
INDIGO  dining chair
with 2 cushions
H:90  W:58  D:65  SH:48  AH:68

212570
VICTORIA  bistro table
Ø 74 cm with glasss
H:77  W:74

212502
VICTORIA  dining table
Ø 130 cm with glass 
H:78  W:130

212500
VICTORIA  dining table
Ø 170 cm with glass 
H:78  W:170

212381
BRIGHTON  modular center
with 2 cushions
H:90  W:63  L:90  D:54  SH:46

212383
BRIGHTON  modular 2 seater right arm
with 4 cushions
H:90  W:126  L:90  D:54  SH:46  AH:60

212380
BRIGHTON  modular XL corner
with 3 cushions
H:90  W:170  L:90  D:54  SH:46

212382
BRIGHTON  modular 2 seater left arm 
with 4 cushions
H:90  W:126  L:90  D:54  SH:46  AH:60

Brighton DINING

212572
LAZY SUSAN  Ø 55 cm
with glass

212501
LAZY SUSAN  Ø 90 cm
with glass

Brighton MODULAR LIVING

18 19



BRAY BLUE BRAY SAND ALBENA PINK ALBENA BLUE CURIOSITY BLUE CURIOSITY GREY ZEN BLUE ZEN TAUPE

30 x 30 cm 212618 212619 212620 212621 212622 212623 212867 212868
30 x 60 cm 212624 212625 212626 212627 212628 212629 212872 212873
50 x 50 cm 212486 212487 212488 212489 212490 212491 212877 212878

PILLOWS 
WITH ZIPPER

BRING THE COSY INDOOR ATMOSPHERE OUTDOORS USING TRENDY 
CUSHIONS! COMBINE DIFFERENT COLOURS AND PRINTS FOR A 

SURPRISING EFFECT. THE 4SO CUSHIONS ARE THE SIMPLE AND FAST 
WAY TO GIVE YOUR GARDEN CHAIRS A COMPLETELY NEW LOOK!

WITH ZIPPER
212865
PINAMAR 
ORANGE  
30 X 30 CM

21870
PINAMAR 
ORANGE  
30 X 60 CM

212875
PINAMAR 
ORANGE  
50 X 50 CM

212864
PINAMAR  TAUPE  
30 X 30 CM

21869
PINAMAR  TAUPE 
30 X 60 CM

212874
PINAMAR  TAUPE  
50 X 50 CM

212866
PINAMAR 
GREEN  
30 X 30 CM

21871
PINAMAR 
GREEN  
30 X 60 CM

212876
PINAMAR 
GREEN  
50 X 50 CM

Pinamar Orange

PinamarTaupe

Pinamar Green

“GIVE YOUR GARDEN
CHAIRS A NEW LOOK SIMPLY 

AND EASILY”

PINAMAR 
ORANGE

30 X 60 CM

PINAMAR 
TAUPE

50 X 50 CM

MIX &

MAT
CH!

PINAMAR 
GREEN

50 X 50 CM

4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

20 21



R O P E R E T R O  P R O V A N C E  W I C K E R

212598
LARGO  dining chair
with 2 cushions
H:83  W:58  D:67  SH:48  AH:67

212601
LARGO  footstool 
with cushion
H:44  W:60  L:60

212599
LARGO  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:70  W:70  D:82  SH:44  AH:59

212600
LARGO  2½ seater bench
with 4 cushions
H:70  W:160  D:82  SH:44  AH:59

Largo DINING

Rivoli tables: see page 77

Table tops: see page 77

Largo LIVING

212892
CRICKET  aluminium base frost grey

also available with
212895  aluminium base, taupe

212902
CRICKET  aluminium base frost grey

also available with
212904  alu base, white
212905  alu base, taupe

212896
CRICKET  aluminium base taupe 

also available with
212897  alu base, frost grey

212814
CRICKET  cosy living base rock
 
also available with
212812  cosy living base pure
212813  cosy living base provance

212901
CRICKET  teak top 120 x 70 cm

212891
CRICKET  teak top Ø 130 cm

212896
CRICKET  teak top 220 x 100 cm 

212596
HELENA  living chair
with taupe cushion
H:68  W:67  D:87  SH:40  AH:61

212597
HELENA  footstool
with taupe cushion
H:47  W:61  L:62

212590
CANNES  swingseat
with taupe frame and cushion
H:189  W:111  D:97  SH:55  AH:77

212589
ST. TROPEZ  sunbed
with cushion
H:86  W:77  SH:42  AH:48  L:205

Cricket TABLES

212602
LARGO  coffee table frame
H:44  W:70  L:120

22 23



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RR E T R O  P R O V A N C E  W I C K E R

212586
AVIGNON  modular center
with 2 cushions
H:70  W:60  D:88  SH:43

212588
AVIGNON  modular 2 seater 
right arm with 2 cushions
H:70  W:136  D:88  SH:43  AH:66

212585
AVIGNON  modular XL corner 
with 3 cushions
H:70  W:166  D:88  SH:43

212587
AVIGNON  modular 2 seater
left arm with 2 cushions
H:70  W:136  D:88  SH:43  AH:66

Avignon MODULAR LIVING

A DETAILED CLASSIC
with a touch of nature

212824
AVIGNON  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:86  W:90  L:85  D:50  SH:44  AH:67

212825
AVIGNON  2,5 seater bench
with 4 cushions
H:86  W:180  L:85  D:50  SH:44  AH:67

212826
AVIGNON  footstool / island 
with cushion
H:44  W:66  L:66

212827
AVIGNON  companion seat 
with 4 cushions
H:90  W:200  L:85  D:50  SH:44  AH:67

212353
OLIVIA  living chair high back 
with taupe cushion
H:101  W:63  L:80  D:48  SH:44  AH:63

212494
OLIVIA  footstool
with taupe cushion
H:51  W:61  L:68

212584
OLIVIA  coffee table Ø 90 cm
with shelf and glass top
H:55  W:90

Olivia LIVING

212354
OLIVIA  coffee table
Ø 60 cm glass top
h:55  w:60

212583
OLIVIA  rocking chair
with taupe cushion
H:98  W:63  D:90  SH:49  AH:63

212352
LOIRE  dining table Ø 117 cm
teak top
H:75  W:117

212632
LOIRE  dining chair 
with taupe seat cushion
H:88  W:56  D:43  SH:46  AH:66

212582
LOIRE  bistro table Ø 75 cm
with woven and glass top
H:77  W:75

Loire DINING

24 25



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RR O C K  W I C K E R

C H A R C O A L  W I C K E R

212577
INDIGO  cosy dining 3 seater right arm 
with 7 cushions and end corner
H:82  W:205  D:83  SH:51  AH:67

212578
INDIGO  cosy dining 3 seater left arm 
with 6 cushions
H:82  W:182  D:83  SH:51  AH:67

212800
COSY  stool
with cushion
H:51  W:45  L:45

212579
INDIGO  cosy dining coffee table
140 x 90 cm with woven and glass top
H:70  W:90  L:140

Indigo COSY DINING

GENEROUS DIMENSIONS
with fabulously thick cushions

212801
INDIGO  living chair  
with 2 cushions
H:93  W:80  L:83  D:50  SH:45  AH:61

212580
INDIGO  dining chair
with 2 cushions
H:90  W:58  D:65  SH:48  AH:68

212802
INDIGO  footstool 
with cushion 
H:44  W:76  D:63

212803
INDIGO  3 seater bench 
with 6 cushions 
H:93  W:194  L:83  D:50  SH:45  AH:61

212022
SOMERSET  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:65  W:89  L:100  D:68  SH:18  AH:65

212026
SOMERSET  footstool
with cushion
H:40  W:60  L:60  

212021
SOMERSET  dining chair
with cushion
H:89  W:61  L:59  D:47  SH:43  AH:67

212073 
WALES  square end table
50 x 50 cm with glass
H:55  W:50  L:50

212025
SOMERSET  coffee table
95 x 95 cm with glass
H:35  W:95  L:95

212024
SOMERSET  4 seater bench & 
footstool 
with 6 cushions
H:65  W:249  L:100  D:68  SH:18  AH:65

212071
SOMERSET  sunbed
with cushion
H:114  W:84  L:205  SH:44  AH:57

212023
SOMERSET  2½ seater bench
with 4 cushions
H:65  W:178  L:100  D:68  SH:18  AH:65

Somerset LIVING

26 27



Brighton LIVING

4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

212607
BUCKINGHAM  modular center
with 2 cushions
H:92  W:60  D:90  SH:44 

211733
BUCKINGHAM  side table
60 x 60 cm with glass
H:55  W:60  L:60

P U R E  W I C K E R

TRADITIONAL 
SEATING COMFORT
with luxurious cushions

211669 
BRIGHTON  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:95  W:76  D:52  SH:46  AH:68

211670 
BRIGHTON  footstool
with cushion
H:44  W:76  D:63  SH:46

211671 
BRIGHTON  2½ seater bench 
with 4 cushions 
H:95  W:164  D:52  SH:46  AH:68

211668
BRIGHTON  dining chair
with 2 cushions
H:95  W:64  D:63  SH:50  AH:68

211672
BRIGHTON  coffee table 
110 x 70 cm with glass
H:45  W:70  L:110

212531
BRIGHTON  coffee table
140 x 90 x 60 cm with glass
H:60  W:90  L:140

212609
BUCKINGHAM  modular 2 
seater right arm with 4 cushions
H:92  W:130  D:90  SH:44  AH:60

212606
BUCKINGHAM  modular XL corner 
with 3 cushions
H:92  W:170  D:90  SH:44

212608
BUCKINGHAM  modular 2 
seater left arm with 4 cushions
H:92  W:130  D:90  SH:44  AH:60

211806
BUCKINGHAM  dining arm chair 
with 2 cushions 
H:106  W:86  L:86  D:59  SH:39  AH:68

Buckingham MODULAR LIVING

28 29



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RP U R E  W I C K E R

211738 
VALENTINE  coffee table 
100 x 100 cm with glass
H:34  W:100  L:100

212845
VALENTINE  coffee table 
90 cm with glass
H:36  W:90

Valentine LIVING

ULTIMATE 
BACK PADDING
with generous dimensions

211736 
VALENTINE  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:83  W:98  D:68  SH:24  AH:61

211764 
VALENTINE  footstool 
with cushion
H:41  W:84  D:79

211737 
VALENTINE  2½ seater bench 
with 4 cushions
H:81  W:189  D:68  SH:24  AH:61

211675
LAZY SUSAN  Ø 90 cm + glass

211756
LAZY SUSAN  Ø 55 cm + glass

Valentine LIVING

Chester DINING

211677
VALENTINE  2 seater sunbed
with 7 cushions
H:78  W:172  D:155  L:187  SH:37  AH:52

211739
VALENTINE  1 seater sunbed
with 4 cushions
H:79  W:109  L:176  D:165  SH:32  AH:48

211808
VALENTINE  footstool
for love seat with cushion
H:29  W:135  L:71

211807
VALENTINE  love seat
with 4 cushions
H:81  W:203  L:96  D:63  SH:29  AH:60

211673
CHESTER  dining chair
with cushion
H:86  W:74  D:46  SH:44  AH:67

212076
GALLERIA  dining chair
with cushion
H:90  W:66  L:70  D:50  SH:47  AH:67

212386
VICTORIA  bistro table
Ø 74 cm with glass
H:77  W:74

211734
VICTORIA  dining table
Ø 130 cm with glass
H: 76  W:130

211674
VICTORIA  dining table
Ø 170 cm with glass
H: 76  W:170

30 31



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RP U R E  W I C K E R

COMPACT COMFORT
in trendy neutrals

212061 
LODGE  coffee table
110 x 70 cm with glass
H:38  W:70  L:110

212064
LODGE  2½ seater bench
with 4 cushions
H:84  W:167  L:80  D:54  SH:44  AH:67

Lodge MODULAR LIVING

212062 
LODGE  living arm chair
with 2 cushions
H:84  W:79  L:80  D:54  SH:44  AH:67

212063
LODGE  footstool
with cushion
H:43  W:60  L:60

212060
LODGE  MODULAR  3 seater left arm 
with 6 cushions
H:84  W:188  L:80  D:54  SH:44  AH:67

212059
LODGE  MODULAR 2 seater right arm
with 4 cushions and corner table
H:84  W:208  L:80  D:54  SH:44  AH:67

Del Mar LIVING

211727 
WALES  dining chair
with cushion
H: 87  W: 60  D: 50  SH: 46  AH: 68

211974 
WALES  square end table
50 x 50 cm with glass
H: 55  W: 50  L: 50

211803 
WALES  barchair
with cushion
H: 104  W: 41  L: 50  D: 38  SH: 76

211729
WALES  sunbed
with cushion
H: 35  W: 70  L: 205

211973 
WALES  dining side chair
with cushion
H: 104  W: 47  L: 50  D: 46  SH: 46 

212846
MAMBO  sunbed with cushion 
and 2 wheels  
H:90  W:65  L:200

Wales DINING

212144
DEL MAR  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:99  W:74  L:92  D:55  SH:46  AH:68

212145
DEL MAR  2½ seater bench
with 4 cushions
H:99  W:170  L:92  D:55  SH:46  AH:68

212078
DEL MAR  dining chair
with 2 cushions
H:96  W:60  L:70  D:46  SH:48  AH:65

32 33



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RP U R E  W I C K E R

211750 
KINGSTON  modular 2 seater 
right arm with 4 cushions
H:65  W:150  L:90  D:57  SH:15  AH:52

211751
KINGSTON  modular 2 seater 
left arm with 4 cushions
H:65  W:150  L:90  D:57  SH:15  AH:52

211745
KINGSTON  coffee table 
95 x 95 cm with glass
H:35  W:95  L:95

211746
KINGSTON  modular corner
with 3 cushions
H:65  W:90  L:90  D:57  SH:15  AH:67

Kingston MODULAR LIVING

SELECT YOUR
IDEAL COMBINATION
the possibilities are endless

211749
KINGSTON  modular chaise-lounge 
left arm with 2 cushions
H:65  W:110  L:146  D:57  SH:15  AH:52

211748
KINGSTON  modular chaise-lounge 
right arm with 2 cushions
H:65  W:110  L:146  D:57  SH:15  AH:52

211743
KINGSTON  3 seater bench 
with 6 cushions
H:66  W:238  D:69  SH:17  AH:53

211741
KINGSTON  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:66  W:95  D:69  SH:17  AH:53

211744
KINGSTON  coffee table 
180 x 80 cm with glass
H:35  W:80  L:180 

211742
KINGSTON  footstool
with cushion
H:17  W:60  L:60 

211731
WALES  cushion box
with 2 wheels
H: 85  W: 145  L: 112

211747
KINGSTON  modular center 
with 2 cushions
H:65  W:60  L:90  D:57  SH:15

34 35



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RL A G U N  W I C K E R

212195
MAMBO  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:83  W:86  L:86  D:57  SH:46  AH:65

212197
MAMBO  footstool
with cushion
H:48  W:86  L:56

212198
MAMBO  coffee table
110 x 70 cm polyteak top
H:41  W:70  L:110

212196
MAMBO  2½ seater bench
with 4 cushions
H:83  W:175  L:86  D:57  SH:46  AH:65

BOLD BUT STYLISH
in a thick, ffl at quality

Mambo LIVING

212604
CANCUN  support table
white with teak top 
H:53  W:35  L:45

212603
MAMBO  stackable sunbed with cushion
H:90  W:65  SH:37  L:200

212605
CANCUN  support table
taupe with teak top 
H:53  W:35  L:45

212336
MAMBO  modular center
with 2 cushions
H:84  W:60  L:95  D:55  SH:46

212335
MAMBO  modular XL corner
with 3 cushions
H:84  W:163  L:95  D:55  SH:46

212338
MAMBO  modular 2 seater right arm 
with 4 cushions
H:84  W:133  L:95  D:55  SH:46  AH:63

212337
MAMBO  modular 2 seater left arm 
with 4 cushions
H:84  W:133  L:95  D:55  SH:46  AH:63

CANCUN  coffee table teak 
212412:   70 x 70 x 45 cm 
212413:   60 x 60 x 35 cm 
212411: 120 x 70 x 45 cm 

Mambo MODULAR LIVING

36 37



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

212200 
BARBADOS  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:84  W:86  L:89  D:60  SH:42  AH:62

212204 
BARBADOS  modular end 
right arm with 2 cushions
H:76  W:73  L:86  D:60  SH:42  AH:62

212203 
BARBADOS  modular end 
left arm with 2 cushions
H:76  W:73  L:86  D:60  SH:42  AH:62

212202 
BARBADOS  modular XL corner 
with 3 cushions
H:76  W:122  L:122  D:54  SH:42

212201 
BARBADOS  modular center 
with 2 cushions
H:76  W:60  L:86  D:60  SH:42

212206 
BARBADOS  coffee table
120 x 70 cm with glass
H:45  W:70  L:120

Barbados MODULAR LIVING

L A G U N  W I C K E R

CREATE A PERFECT FORMATION
with a wide range of combinations 212340 

ABERDEEN  dining chair 
with cushion
H:87  W:57  L:60  D:45  SH:50  AH:67

212334 
EDEN  dining chair
with cushion
H:89  W:60  L:66  D:48  SH:52  AH:67

212230 UK 
MAMBO  dining table 
Ø 130 cm with glass with hole
H:77  W:130

212829
DOVER  seat cushion taupe
H:92  W:56  L:62  D:45  SH:45  AH:67

212343 
CAFE  stackable chair
H:88  W:56  L:62  D:44  SH:45  AH:67

212828
DOVER  seat cushion grey
H:92  W:56  L:62  D:45  SH:45  AH:67

Aberdeen DINING

212199 
BARBADOS  dining chair 
with 2 cushions
H:88  W:61  L:66  D:47  SH:47  AH:68

212205 
BARBADOS  footstool 
with cushion
H:43  W:60  L:60

212344 
CAFE  dining table 90 x 90 cm 
with glass
H:76  W:90  L:90

212207 
BARBADOS  beach house XL 
2 seaters with roof
H:163  W:157  L:92  D:46  SH:55  AH:84

212342 
DOVER  bistro table 
polywood Ø 70 cm
H:76  W:70

Barbados DINING

212341 
DOVER  stackable chair
H:92  W:56  L:62  D:45  SH:45  AH:67

38 39



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RC O L O N I A L  W I C K E R

ROYAL SUPPORT 
for the body, head and neck

Madoera LIVING

211848
MADOERA  living chair
with 2 cushions 
H:95  W:90  L:95  D:63  SH:33  AH:68

211849
MADOERA  footstool
with cushion 
H:46  W:72  L:63  

211850
MADOERA  2½ seater bench 
with 4 cushions 
H:95  W:180  L:95  D:63  SH:33  AH:68

212610
MADOERA  side table 
50 x 50 cm with glass
H:50  W:50  L:50

211851
MADOERA  coffee table
Ø 100 cm with glass 
H:40  W:100

211843
MADOERA  dining chair
with 2 cushions 
H:94  W:68  L:76  D:48  SH:45  AH:67

211844
MADOERA  dining table
Ø 130 cm with glass 
H:78  W:130

211846
MADOERA  dining table
Ø 170 cm with glass 
H:78  W:170

211847
LAZY SUSAN  Ø 90 cm 
with glass

211845
LAZY SUSAN  Ø 55 cm
with glass

Madoera DINING

40 41



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RD U E T  C H A R C O A L  W I C K E R

212089 
BEACH HOUSE  2 seater with roof
duet charcoal wicker, with protection cover
H:180  W:140  L:110  D:54  SH:60  AH:84

Beach House

ENJOY A LOVELY DAY
with a great classic

211888
LUTON  footstool with 
cushion and protection cover
H:43  W:72  L:61

211887
LUTON  living chair with 
4 cushions and protection cover 
H:74  W:97  L:86  D:54  SH:45  AH:68

211890
LUTON  coffee table
130 x 70 cm with glass 
H:35  W:70  L:130

211886
LUTON  dining chair
with 2 cushions 
H:80  W:62  L:67  D:43  SH:43  AH:68

211889
LUTON  2½ seater bench with
6 cushions and protection cover
H:74  W:193  L:86  D:54  SH:45  AH:68

Luton

42 43

19331
DIVA  diningtable 
240 x 110 cm legset 
aluminium taupe
H:75  W:110  L:240

19334
DIVA  diningtable Ø 160 cm
aluminium taupe with lazy susan + hole
H:75  W:160  L:160

ROBUST 
&

STYLISH

Durable and weatherproof!

DIVA 
DINING
TABLE

A VERY STRONG CERAMIC 
TABLE TOP WITH ALL 
OF THE ACCOMPANYING 
ADVANTAGES AND 
STILL A VERY NATURAL 
APPEARANCE. THE ROUND 
TABLE HAS A PRACTICAL 
LAZY SUSAN.



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RP O L Y L O O M  T A U P E  W I C K E R

212613
SUSSEX  modular 2 seater right arm 
with 4 cushions
H:84  W:123  D:90  SH:42  AH:59

212612
SUSSEX  modular 2 seater left arm 
with 4 cushions
H:84  W:123  D:90  SH:42  AH:59

212614
SUSSEX  modular center
with 2 cushions
H:84  W:60  D:90  SH:42

212611
SUSSEX  modular XL corner
with 3 cushions
H:84  W:164  D:90  SH:42

ELEGANT 
AND SOPHISTICATED
with an ultra-f ine thread

212400
SUSSEX  coffee table
140 x 90 cm
H:65  W:140  L:90

Sussex MODULAR LIVING

212404  LAZY SUSAN  Ø 70 cm with glass

212391
SUSSEX  stackable chair
with cushion
H:93  W:63  D:46  SH:45  AH:67

212405
VICTORIA  dining table
230 x 130 cm oval with glass
H:75  W:230  L:130

212390
SUSSEX  bistro table
Ø 55 cm with glass
H:55  W:55

212951 
SUSSEX  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:89  W:68  D:54  SH:35  AH:62

212394
SUSSEX  footstool
with cushion
H:48  W:64  D:49

212396
SUSSEX  love seat
with 4 cushions
H:89  W:105  L:120  D:53  SH:35  AH:83

212952
SUSSEX  2½ seater bench 
with 4 cushions
H:87  W:145  D:55  SH:35  AH:61

212397
SUSSEX  sunbed
with 2 cushions
H:100  W:70  D:120  L:205  SH:42  AH:60

212401
SUSSEX  end table
50 x 50 cm
H:56  W:50  L:50

212392
SUSSEX  dining chair
with cushion
H:89  W:59  D:47  SH:45  AH:68Sussex DINING

also available in 
70 x 70 cm: 212398

212399
SUSSEX coffee table 
110 x 60 cm
H:47  W:110  L:60

also available in 
Ø 150 cm with glass: 212403

212402
VICTORIA  dining table
Ø 120 cm with glass
H:75  W:120

212392
SUSSEX  dining chair
with cushion
H:89  W:59  D:47  SH:45  AH:68

Sussex LIVING

44 45



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

212858
QUOTE  2 seater right arm
with cushion
H:74  W:145  L:75  D:58  SH:43  AH:74

212859
QUOTE  2 seater left arm
with cushion
H:74  W:145  L:75  D:58  SH:43  AH:74

212860
QUOTE  center
with cushion
H:74  W:70  L:75  D:58  SH:43

212863
QUOTE  coffee table 
71 x 71 x 32 cm with teak slats
H:32  W:71  L:71

Quote LIVING

212950
QUOTE  island with cushion
H:43  W:71  L:71

212861
QUOTE  XL 2 seater with side 
table / island and cushion
H:74  W:214  L:75  D:58  SH:43

212862
QUOTE  XL 2 seater 
with teak side panel  71 x 71 cm
H:2  W:71  L:71

L O U N G E

46 47



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RL O U N G E

MODERN DESIGN
with a retro feel

19269
GALAXY  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:85  W:89  L:81  D:50  SH:45  AH:64

19267
GALAXY  corner 
cushion right
H:36  W:60  L:20

19266
GALAXY  island 
with cushion
H:45  W:73  L:81

19268
GALAXY  corner 
cushion left
H:36  W:60  L:20

19265
GALAXY  2 seater right arm 
seashell with 3 cushions
H:85  W:155  L:81  D:50  SH:45  AH:64

19263
GALAXY  3 seater 2 arms 
seashell with 4 cushions
H:85  W:230  L:81  D:50  SH:45  AH:64

19264
GALAXY  2 seater left arm 
seashell with 3 cushions
H:85  W:155  L:81  D:50  SH:45  AH:64

Galaxy LIVING

19277
PREMIUM  2 seater left arm
with 3 cushions
H:87  W:140  L:81  D:55  SH:45  AH:70

19276
PREMIUM  2 seater right arm
with 3 cushions
H:87  W:140  L:81  D:55  SH:45  AH:70

19280  PREMIUM  corner cushion

19281
PREMIUM  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:87  W:95  L:81  D:50  SH:45  AH:70

19278
PREMIUM  island
with cushion
H:45  W:66  L:66

19279
PREMIUM  island 
with teak top 
H:28  W:63  L:63

Premium LIVING

48 49



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

212886
CAVA TEAK  2 seater right arm 
with 3 cushions
H:82  W:146  L:81  D:53  SH:45  AH:61

212887
CAVA TEAK  2 seater left arm 
with 3 cushions
H:82  W:146  L:81  D:53  SH:45  AH:61

212888
CAVA TEAK  center
with 2 cushions
H:82  W:65  L:81  D:53  SH:45

212885
CAVA TEAK  corner unit 
with 3 cushions
H:82  W:81  L:81  D:53  SH:45  AH:61

212889
CAVA  coffee table / island 
78 x 78 x 32 cm with teak top
H:32  W:78  L:78

212890
CAVA  living chair 
H:82  W:77  L:81  D:55  SH:45  AH:61

L O U N G E

50 51



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

19299
COOL  coffee table
anthracite 110 x 59 x 45 cm

COOL 
COFFEE 
TABLE

THE COOL COFFEE TABLE IS A TRUE 
EYECATCHER WITH ITS COOL DESIGN! 
THE TOP AND THE HAIRPIN LEGS GIVE 
THE TABLE A RETRO LOOK, A TRUE 
MUST-HAVE FOR THE COMING SEASON!

RETRO
DESIGN!

also available
19294  taupe  |  19295  seashell  |  19298  white

COOL 
SIDETABLE
THE COOL SIDETABLE COMBINES FUNCTION 
AND AESTHETICS. THE STYLISH DESIGN 
INCLUDES A SMART HANDLE, ALLOWING IT TO 
BE ALWAYS MOVED TO WHERE IT IS NEEDED!

19289
COOL  side table 
Ø 60 cm
with handle, 
seashell
H:40  W:60

19287
COOL  side table 
Ø 60 cm
with handle, 
anthracite
H:45  W:60

also available
19288  taupe
19290  olive
19291  coral 
19292  white
19293  anthracite

also available
19282  taupe
19283  seashell
19284  olive
19285  coral 
19286  white

Take me
   with you!

52 53



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RL O U N G E

19275
POLO TEAK  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:85  W:89  L:78  D:50  SH:45  AH:78

19272
POLO TEAK  island 
with cushion
H:45  W:69  L:71

Also available with
19354  corner cushion left
19273  corner cushion right

19271
POLO TEAK  2 seater left arm
with 3 cushions
H:85  W:143  L:78  D:55  SH:45  AH:78

19274
POLO  coffee table 
110 x 67,5 x 40 cm 
H:40  W:110  L:68

19270
POLO TEAK  2 seater right arm
with 3 cushions
H:85  W:143  L:78  D:55  SH:45  AH:78

Polo teak LIVING

AUTHENTIC TEAK 
COMBINED WITH THICK 
CUSHIONS FOR THOSE  
LONG SUMMER EVENINGS

54 55



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RL O U N G E

INDOOR COMFORT
in outdoor quality

19196
CAYMAN  living chair
with 2 cushions
H:77  W:88  D:86  SH:45  AH:63

19193
CAYMAN  modular center
with 2 cushions 
H:77  W:73  L:86  D:53  SH:45

19192
CAYMAN modular 2 seater right arm 
with 5 cushions
H:77  W:160  L:86  D:53  SH:45  AH:63

19191
CAYMAN modular 2 seater left arm 
with 5 cushions
H:77  W:160  L:86  D:53  SH:45  AH:63

19195
CAYMAN  island 87 x 73 cm
with cushion
H:44  W:73  L:87

19194
CAYMAN  footstool
with cushion
H:44  W:73  L:73

Cayman MODULAR LIVING

19147
CAYMAN  modular 2 seater right arm 
with 5 cushions
H:77  W:160  L:86  D:53  SH:45  AH:63

19146
CAYMAN  modular 2 seater left arm 
with 5 cushions 
H:77  W:160  L:86  D:53  SH:45  AH:63

19151 
CAYMAN  footstool
with cushion
H:44  W:73  L:73

19150
CAYMAN  modular center
with 2 cushions 
H:77  W:73  L:86  D:53  SH:45

Cayman MODULAR SILVERTEX

56 57



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RL O U N G E

Cosmo MODULAR LIVING

19201
COSMO  modular 2 seater taupe
right arm with 5 cushions
H:80  W:155  D:82  SH:43  AH:63

19200
COSMO  modular 2 seater taupe
left arm with 5 cushions
H:80  W:155  D:82  SH:43  AH:63

19202
COSMO  modular island taupe
with cushion
H:43  W:74  L:82

19198
COSMO  modular 2 seater white
right arm with 5 cushions
H:80  W:155  D:82  SH:43  AH:63

19197
COSMO  modular 2 seater white
left arm with 5 cushions
H:80  W:155  D:82  SH:43  AH:63

19199
COSMO  modular island white
with cushion
H:43  W:74  L:82

58 59



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RL O U N G E

19008 
HUGO  footstool 
with black stripe
H:42  W:50  L:53

19007 
HUGO  living chair with black stripe
H:70  W:73  L:100  D:59  SH:38  AH:55

19074
HUGO  modular end right arm
H:65  W:80  L:98  D:59  SH:41  AH:65

19073
HUGO  modular end left arm
H:65  W:80  L:98  D:59  SH:41  AH:65

19070
HUGO  modular center
H:65  W:65  L:98  D:59  SH:41

19069 
HUGO  footstool
H:41  W:50  L:50

19071
HUGO  modular corner
H:65  W:98  L:98  D:59  SH:41

19161 
HUGO  pillow 50 x 50 cm
aubergine

THE SUPERLATIVE 
OUTDOOR SOFA SET
with matching decorative cushions

Hugo MODULAR LIVING

Hugo de Ruiter Design

19072
HUGO  chaise lounge right arm
H:65  W:92  L:95  D:120  SH:41  AH:65

19068 
HUGO  living chair
H:70  W:73  L:100  D:59  SH:38  AH:55

60 61



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

45° and 90º corner:  one seater

extendable with
    center unit(s)

only one visible leg 
   at each connect

ion

90° corner XL:
   three seater

island seat, 
  left and right

L O U N G E

19010 
CURVE  corner 1 seater
with 2 cushions
H:80  W:120  L:110  D:70  SH:43

19079 
CURVE  corner round 90°
with 3 cushions
H:78  W:160  L:90

19009 
CURVE  corner XL 3 seater 
with 4 cushions
H:80  W:210  L:120  D:90  SH:43

19034 
CURVE  leg set 
2 pieces
H:18  W:4

19014 
CURVE  right island end 2 seater 
with 3 cushions
H:80  W:165  L:130  D:57  SH:43

19015 
CURVE  left island end 2 seater 
with 3 cushions
H:80  W:165  L:130  D:57  SH:43

19038 
CURVE  coffee table 
high
H:41  W:115  L:88

19017 
CURVE  coffee table 
low 
H:27  W:115  L:88

19016 
CURVE  footstool cushion 
for coffee table low 19017

19012 
CURVE  right arm 2 seater 
with 3 cushions
H:80  W:150  L:90  D:57  SH:43  AH:100

19011 
CURVE  center 1 seater 
with 2 cushions
H:80  W:70  L:87  D:57  SH:43

19013 
CURVE  left arm 2 seater 
with 3 cushions
H:80  W:150  L:90  D:57  SH:43  AH:100

19078 
CURVE  living chair 
with 2 cushions
H:75  W:85  L:84  D:49  SH:44  AH:60

AWARD WINNING 
ROUNDED SHAPES
in Dutch design

Curve MODULAR LIVING

Hugo de Ruiter Design

 Hugo de Ruiter Design
Hugo de Ruiter (1959) graduated at the prestigious Design Academy Eindhoven, the Netherlands. After working as a product 
developer and home designer for about 20 years, he became an independent designer with his own consultancy in 2001. 
He combines his knowledge of design with his knowledge of the craft. Besides this award winning Curve, Hugo de Ruiter also 
designed for 4 Seasons Outdoor the Albion (page 64), Resort and Breeze (page 71) and Hugo (page 60-61).

62 63



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

Different combinations with 
separate table tops and leg bases.

19220
taupe alu
base

19221
anthracite alu
base

19218
stainless steel
base

19219
white alu
base

19245 
80 x 80 cm  teak

19246 
76 x 76 cm  white alu

19247 
76 x 76 cm  taupe alu

19248 
76 x 76 cm  anthracite alu

A LIGHTWEIGHT CHAIR 
WITH A GREAT HEAD 
AND NECK SUPPORT

19250
SLIMM  chair stainless 
steel ash grey
H:109  W:61  L:76  D:47  SH:46  AH:65

18821
URBAN  footstool
graphite
H:46  W:45  L:50  

18824
SLIMM  chair stainless 
steel graphite
H:109  W:61  L:76  D:47  SH:46  AH:65

Sentosa DINING

19188
ATRIUM  stackable chair
with taupe frame
H:86  W:59  D:45  SH:44  AH:66

19189
ATRIUM  stackable chair
with anthracite frame
H:86  W:59  D:45  SH:44  AH:66

19056
ALBION  stackable dining chair 
anthracite 
H:83  W:58  L:64  D:43  SH:45  AH:65

19055
ALBION  stackable dining chair 
white 
H:83  W:58  L:64  D:43  SH:45  AH:65

Hugo de Ruiter Design

Etna FOLDING TABLE CONCEPT

A L U M I N I U M

Atrium DINING

MINIMAL AND REFINED
dining in style 

18947
SENTOSA  footstool
H:46  W:45  L:47

18945
SENTOSA  recliner 
with alumunium arms
H:112  W:63  L:65  D:48  SH:44  AH:65

18946
SENTOSA  recliner
with teak arms
H:112  W:63  L:65  D:48  SH:44  AH:65

64 65



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

Truly iconic: timeless and strong!

ICON TEAK 
TABLE

19318
ICON  junior teak top 
180 x 102 cm

19320
ICON  junior base 
stainless steel

also available
19319  base teak
19321  base alu taupe
19322  base alu seashell

19311
ICON  teak top 300 x 102 cm

19310
ICON  teak top 240 x 102 cm

19312
ICON  base teak

also available
19313  base stainless steel
19314  base alu taupe
19315  base alu seashell

THANKS TO A RUGGED FRAME AND RUSTIC TEAK TOP, 
THE ICON TABLE HAS AN INDUSTRIAL LOOK & FEEL. 
A ROBUST TABLE, OFFERING A NICE PLACE TO BE ON 
SULTRY SUMMER EVENINGS!

POWERFUL 

&
WARM

66 67



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RS T A I N L E S S  S T E E L

19093
CONTINENTAL  extending table 
teak top / stainless steel frame
245-331 x 100 cm / H 70 cm

19348
MAISON  triangle table teak 
top with stainless steel legs

19232
RIVOLI  extending table 
teak top / stainless steel frame
170-260 x 95 cm / H 68 cm

19233
RIVOLI  extending table, alu slats top 
white powdercoated aluminium frame
170-260 x 95 cm / H 68 cm

19347
MAISON  extending table 
rectangular teak top
210 - 280 x 99 cm

19346
MAISON  extending table 
rectangular teak top
150 - 200 x 99 cm

19350
set of 4 legs 
stainless steel

19349
set of 4 legs
teak

19336
SUMMIT  stainless steel dining 
chair ash grey Tex 
H:86  W:58  L:60  D:49  SH:45  AH:65

19338
SUMMIT  Set of 2 aluminium 
ash grey armrest
W:4  L:37

19339
SUMMIT  Set of 2 aluminium 
mocca Tex armrest
W:4  L:37

SIT DOWN
and relax

19337
SUMMIT  stainless steel 
dining chair mocca Tex
H:86  W:58  L:60  D:49  SH:45  AH:65

Summit DINING

Maison EXTENDING TABLES

68 69



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RS T A I N L E S S  S T E E L

18710
PLAZA  stackable chair 
black
H:89  W:54  D:42  SH:46  AH:66

19048
PLAZA  stackable chair 
mocca
H:89  W:54  D:42  SH:46  AH:66

19044
PLAZA  stackable chair
white
H:89  W:54  D:42  SH:46  AH:66

EXTREMELY STRONG
and straight to the point

Plaza DINING

19051
RESORT  stackable chair 
taupe
H:85  W:56  L:64  D:43  SH:45  AH:66

19052
RESORT  stackable chair
anthracite
H:85  W:56  L:64  D:43  SH:45  AH:66

18990
BREEZE  stackable chair
anthracite
H:86  W:59  L:60  D:45  SH:44  AH:66

18987
BREEZE  stackable chair
taupe
H:86  W:59  L:60  D:45  SH:44  AH:66

Resort DINING

Hugo de Ruiter Design

19107
set of 2 aluminium armrests
for frame 25 mm, black

19328
set of 2 aluminium 
armrest, black

19329
set of 2 aluminium 
armrest, taupe

19109
set of 2 aluminium armrests 
for frame 25 mm, taupe

19330
set of 2 aluminium armrest 
for frame 25 mm, seashell

18745
PLAZA  adjustable chair
black
H:110  W:56  D:45  SH:46  AH:67

18724
PLAZA  sunbed 
black
H:107  W:63  D:120  SH:35

18746
PLAZA footrest
black
H:46  W:49  D:44  SH:46

19327
PLAZA  stackable chair ash grey
with 2 aluminium armrest, seashell
H:89  W:54  D:42  SH:46  AH:66

70 71



19021 
anthracite 
Comfort
set of 2

19089 
light grey 
Comfort
set of 2

19020 
teak 
set of 2

18964 
220 x 95 cm  Lazio/Venice Comfort anthracite  

19090 
220 x 95 cm  Lazio/Venice Comfort light grey  

S T A I N L E S S  S T E E LL O U N G E

18937
NEXXT  stackable chair
mocca
H:88  W:59  D:45  SH:47  AH:66

18940
NEXXT  footrest
mocca
H:47  W:50  D:45

18939
NEXXT  adjustable chair
mocca
H:108  W:59  D:45  SH:46  AH:69

18941
NEXXT  sunbed
mocca
H:107  W:63  D:120  SH:35  AH:53

18702
NEXXT  stackable chair
black
H:88  W:59  D:45  SH:47  AH:66

18705
NEXXT  footrest
black
H:47  W:50  D:45

18704
NEXXT  adjustable chair
black
H:108  W:59  D:45  SH:46  AH:69

18743
NEXXT  sunbed
black
H:107  W:63  D:120  SH:35  AH:53

PERFECT COMBINATION
of dining and living

Lazio TABLE CONCEPT

Nexxt

19211
NEXXT  stackable chair
ash grey
H:88  W:59  D:45  SH:47  AH:66

19243
NEXXT  footrest 
ash grey
H:47  W:50  L:45

19242
NEXXT  adjustable chair 
ash grey
H:108  W:59  L:66  D:45  SH:46  AH:69

19244
NEXXT  sunbed 
ash grey
H:107  W:63  L:120  SH:35  AH:53

Tivoli COSY DINING

19203
TIVOLI  cosy dining 3 seater with 7 cushions
H:89  W:223  D:79  SH:50  AH:73

19204
TIVOLI  cosy dining 3 seater left arm with 6 cushions
H:89  W:213  D:79  SH:50  AH:73

72 73

DIFFERENT COMBINATIONS WITH SEPARATE
TABLE TOPS AND LEGS COLUMNS



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

18803
BELLINI  folding chair 
with arm
H:85  W:57  D:40  SH:45  AH:66

18082
BELLINI  folding 2 seater bench 
with arm
H:85  W:106  L:59  D:40  SH:45  AH:66

18982
CAIRNS  table 
Ø 70 cm
H:74  W:70

18039
LINDAU  table 
70 x 70 cm
H:74  W:70  L:70 

18083
DARWIN  table 
120 x 70 cm
H:72  W:70  L:120

also available 
in Ø 90 cm: 18299

also available 
with white frame: 19241

19239
BELLINI  folding chair 
white with arm
H:85  W:57  D:40  SH:45  AH:66

19240
LINDAU  table white 70 x 70 cm
H:74  W:70  L:70 

AUTHENTICALLY
WEATHERED
teak chairs and tables

19340
BELLE  steel foldable 
dining chair seashell
H:84  W:56  L:58  D:39  SH:43  AH:65

19341
BELLE  steel foldable 
dining chair olive
H:84  W:56  L:58  D:39  SH:43  AH:65

19342
BELLE  steel foldable 
dining chair coral
H:84  W:56  L:58  D:39  SH:43  AH:65

19344
BELLE  table 120 x 70 cm
steel top seashell
H:72  W:70  L:120

19343
BELLE  table 70 x 70 cm
steel top seashell
H:72  W:70  L:70

19100
QUEENS  folding table 
Ø 80 cm
H:71  W:80

19101
QUEENS folding table 
Ø 100 cm
H:71  W:100

19103
QUEENS  folding table 
120 x 70 cm
H:71  W:70  L:120

19102
QUEENS  folding table 
70 x 70 cm
H:71  W:70  L:70

E V E R G R E E N S

Bellini DINING Belle DINING

74 75



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

RIVOLI  framesRIVOLI  table topsRIVOLI  4SO slimtops

19169
220 x 95 cm  mid grey

19168
170 x 95 cm  mid grey

19165
220 x 95 cm  light taupe

19164
170 x 95 cm  light taupe

frame stainless steel
19126:  170 x 95 cm  
19127:  220 x 95 cm  

frame white alu
19128:  170 x 95 cm
19129:  220 x 95 cm

frame taupe alu
19130:  170 x 95 cm  
19131:  220 x 95 cm  

frame anthracite alu
19132:  170 x 95 cm
19133:  220 x 95 cm

strong, durable
and UV resistant
table tops

19224  
170 x 95 cm  taupe alu slats

19225
220 x 95 cm  taupe alu slats

19226
170 x 95 cm  white alu slats

19227
220 x 95 cm  white alu slats

19253
220 x 95 cm  ceramic rocha

19254
220 x 95 cm  ceramic clay

19222
170 x 95 cm  teak

19223
220 x 95 cm  teak

19351
frame stainless steel 
for cosy dining
170 x 95 x 75 cm

19352
frame stainless steel 
for bartable
170 x 95 x 105 cm

COFFEE TABLES 
with separate table tops and Rivoli frames.

19231
120 x 70 cm  mid grey

19353
120 x 70 cm  teak

19230
120 x 70 cm  light taupe

19228
frame white alu
120 x 70 x 40 cm

19229
frame taupe alu
120 x 70 x 40 cm

R I V O L I  T A B L E  C O N C E P T

ALL-ROUND TABLE
with countless variations

76 77

DIFFERENT COMBINATIONS 
WITH SEPARATE TABLE TOPS 
AND RIVOLI FRAMES



19259
90 x 90 cm teak legs

19255 
180 x 90 cm teak legs

19257 
300 x 110 cm teak legs

19262 
additional 5th leg

19260 
180 x 90 cm stainless steel legs

19261 
240 x 110 cm  stainless steel legs

19256 
240 x 110 cm teak legs

19258
bartable 180 x 92 cm  / H 105 cm 

18951 
frame  stainless steel
square 50 x 50 mm
set of 4 legs

19081
frame anthracite
Albion 70 x 5 mm
set of 4 legs

19104 
white 
Albion 70 x 5 mm
set of 4 legs

19018 
frame stainless steel
round Ø 50 mm
set of 4 legs

19019
frame anthracite alu
round Ø 50 mm
set of 4 legs

19181
frame teak
conical
set of 4 legs

18953 
frame anthracite alu
square 50 x 50 mm
set of 4 legs

18963 
160 x 95 cm  Comfort anthracite

19082
160 x 95 cm  Comfort light grey

19182 
Ø 127 cm  reclaimed teak

19184 
170 x 95 cm  reclaimed teak

19185
240 x 95 cm  reclaimed teak

19186
triangular 170 x 170 x 170 cm

19187
180-240 x 100 cm  reclaimed teak

19183
95 x 95 cm  reclaimed teak  

19249
VENICE  bartable reclaimed teak
170 x 95 cm / H 105 cm

C A S A  T A B L E S V E N I C E  T A B L E  C O N C E P T

19084
SAMODE  table teak 
170 x 93 cm
H:73  W:93  L:170

19085
SAMODE  table teak 
240 x 93 cm
H:73  W:93  L:240

Samode TABLES

TABLES ON TREND
with durable quality 

TEAK IS 
THE PERFECT 
MATERIAL FOR 
A NATURAL AND 
SOLID LOOK

Casa TABLES reclaimed teak top / height 71 cm

Venice TABLE CONCEPT

78 79

DIFFERENT COMBINATIONS 
WITH SEPARATE TABLE 
TOPS AND LEG SETS



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

TOLEDO  
mid grey frame

polyester cover with fl ap 
pole Ø 38 mm

SHANGHAI  
Solefi n fabric
pole Ø 38 mm

PUSH UP  
mid grey frame
polyester cover

pole Ø 35 mm

Ø 250 cm
08485 anthracite 
08486 taupe

Ø 300 cm
08562 anthracite
08563 taupe
08564 willow green
08565 sky blue
08566 ruby red

TOLEDO  
mid grey frame

polyester cover with fl ap 
pole Ø 38 mm

PUSH UP  
mid grey frame
polyester cover

pole Ø 35 mm

Ø 300 cm
08400 ecru
08403 anthracite 
08412 taupe
08413 grey 

Ø 350 cm
08404 ecru
08407 anthracite 
08414 taupe
08415 grey

Ø 300 cm
08488 taupe
08490 charcoal

200 x 300 cm 
08408 ecru
08411 anthracite 
08416 taupe
08417 grey

200 x 250 cm
08519 ecru
08520 anthracite 
08521 taupe

P A R A S O L S

HIGH QUALITY PARASOLS
with central pole

GREY

ECRU

CHARCOAL

WILLOW GREEN

TAUPE

BLACK

RUBY RED

ANTHRACITE

PALM

SKY BLUE

MADERA
brushed aluminium frame 

polyester cover
pole Ø 38 mm

SHANGHAI  
Solefi n fabric
pole Ø 38 mm 

MADERA  
brushed aluminium frame 

polyester cover
pole Ø 38 mm

250 x 250 cm
08440 ecru
08442 anthracite 
08443 taupe
08441 grey

Ø 250 cm 
08444 taupe
08446 charcoal

200 x 300 cm 
08430 ecru
08431 anthracite 
08432 taupe
08433 grey

80 81



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O R

SIESTA  
Solefi n fabric
pole 65 x 80 mm

300 x 300 cm
anthracite frame
08456 taupe
08458 charcoal

white frame
08558 taupe
08561 charcoal

TAUPE

CHARCOAL

SIESTA PREMIUM 
anthracite frame
with tilt
pole 65 x 80 mm

300 x 300 cm
08559 charcoal
08560 taupe

HACIENDA
anthracite frame
Solefi n fabric
with tilt
pole 100 x 65 mm
 
300 x 400 cm 
08585 charcoal
08586 taupe

08545 
OUTDOOR LIGHT  
light for outdoor parasol 
with 24 LEDs
including 3 batteries and charger

08587 
OUTDOOR LIGHT  
lighting and media center 
with remote, silver

P A R A S O L S

DESIGN MEETS CONVENIENCE
free-arm parasols

82 83



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RP A R A S O L S

08588
PRIVATE SCREEN
anthracite frame with polyester fabric
180 x 300 cm

IBIZA  
white frame

Solefi n fabric
pole Ø 38 mm

Ø 350 cm 
08555 charcoal

Ø 350 cm
08547 taupe
08548 anthracite

IBIZA  
anodized frame
Solefi n fabric
pole Ø 38 mm

HAVANA  
Polyester fabric
pole 82 x 58 mm

300 x 300 cm
08567 taupe
08568 charcoal

SIESTA  
Solefi n fabric
pole 65 x 80 mm

Ø 350 cm
08460 taupe
08462 charcoal
08509 black

84 85



P A V I L I O N S P A R A S O L  B A S E S

SAMODE  pavilion french grey polyester 
08550 300 x 300 cm
08552 300 x 400 cm

MOSQUITO NET  for Samode pavilion 
08571 300 x 300 cm
08572   300 x 400 cm

SAMODE  pavilion light taupe polyester
08549 300 x 300 cm
08551 300 x 400 cm

Samode PAVILIONS

13411
SIESTA  fi llable base resin

08528
SIESTA  granite base 125 kgs 

08546
SIESTA  wheels for granite base
125 kgs, set of 4

08518
SIESTA  granite base 90 kgs 

13403
BASE  square granite base 
with wheels 40 kgs

08510
SIESTA  inground base

13410
SIESTA  cross base

13404
BASE  round concrete / resin 
base 25 kgs

13413
BASE  round cast aluminium 
base  23 kgs

13405
BASE  round granite base with 
wheels 40 kgs

08516
CAST  iron base with 
aluminium cover 45 kgsHAVE A 

GOOD TIME
in a protective pavilion

SOLID BASES
from 16 to 125 kilos

08573
BASE concrete base 90 kgs
for Havana

86 87



300 cm

200 cm

70 cm

100 cm

250/300 cm

250/300 cm

70 cm

08579
PROTECTION COVER
for rectangular lounge group
grey polyester  300 x 200 x 70 cm

PROTECTION COVER
for corner lounge group, grey polyester
08576  250 x 250 x 70 cm  (D 100 cm)
08577  300 x 300 x 70 cm  (D 100 cm)

13414
STORAGE BOX  with wheels, 
splash-proof, taupe
H:90  W:64  L:154

08581
PARASOL COVER
for parasol 
max. 450 cm 
grey polyester  

PARASOL COVER  grey polyester
08534   for Push Up, Toledo, 

Madera, Shanghai 300cm
08574  for Ibiza
08538  for Siesta
08575  for Havana

08580
PARASOL COVER  
for free arm parasol 
max. 350 cm 
grey polyester  

THE BEST POSSIBLE 
PROTECTION
against all seasons

S T O R A G E M A I N T E N A N C E  P R O D U C T S

EXCELLENT
MAINTENANCE
for all materials

65001 
STONE PROTECTOR
also for Composite Stone , 
makes granite, marble and 
bluestone repellent to dirt, 
water and moisture. 0,5 litre

64001
STONE AND 
POLYWOOD CLEANER 
also for 4SO Slimtop, removes 
dirt and moisture and restores 
the new look. 0,5 litre

64002 
POLYWOOD PROTECTOR
makes composite wood 
repellent to water and moisture, 
helps to prevent stains. 
0,5 litre

30104
MULTI-SURFACE CLEANER 
for cushions, parasols  
and other outdoor furniture-
materials, removes dirt and 
moisture. 0,5 litre

67003
STAINLESS STEEL 
rust remover cleans 
and restores stainless 
steel to its original look. 
0,5 litre

60007
VINTAGE TEAK PROTECTOR
maintains the warm, brown 
colour of old teak for a longer 
time. 1 litre

60011 
INSTANT GREY
turns brown teak within 
an hour into a driftwood-
grey colour. 1 litre

64000
WICKER AND 
TEXTILENE CLEANER
non-foaming cleaner 
for woven seatings and 
back covers. 0,5 litre

30008 
CUSHIONS & 
PARASOL PROTECTOR
makes the fabric repellent 
to dirt, water and moisture. 
0,5 litre

30007
WICKER AND 
TEXTILENE PROTECTOR 
helps to prevent stains, the 
uv-fi lter maintains the new 
look for longer and extends 
the lifetime. 0,5 litre

60006  
3 IN 1 TEAK CARE KIT
1 litre teak cleaner, 1 litre teak protector, 
cloths and brushes

60001  
TEAK PROTECTOR
maintains the light-brown 
colour of teak for a longer 
time. 1 litre

60004  
TEAK SHIELD
makes teak repellent to 
water and moisture, helps to 
prevent stains. 1 litre

67004
STAINLESS STEEL 
RUST PREVENTER
includes corrosion-inhibitors 
which form  an invisible shield 
to prevent corrosion, 0,5 litre

60002  
TEAK CLEANER
restores and brightens 
weathered teak. 1 litre

88 89



4  S E A S O N S  O U T D O O RW W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

How 
does the 
4SO app 
work?

Download 
the free 4SO 

app now!

A UNIQUE SERVICE 
FROM 4 SEASONS 
OUTDOOR: 
THE 4SO APP
View the full collection and then place 

your favourite set in your own garden! 

To do this, just select a set and use the 

camera function on your iPhone or iPad 

to position the set in your garden. 

Then save the photo or share it via 

email, Twitter or Facebook.

Download it free from the App Store. 

Search for ‘4SO’ or scan the QR code to 

install the 4SO app straight away!

FREE

DOWNLOAD!

3. Take a picture of your garden

does the 
4SO app 
work?

1. Browse through the products 2. Choose your favourite set 4. Pinch and pan to adjust 5. Save or share your picture

the free 4SO 

6. Try again with any of our products!

TRY 4SO IN 
YOUR GARDEN!

90 91



W W W . 4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

Trendy garden furniture with the 4 Seasons quality for an extra attractive price! 

Discover the Taste range from 4 Seasons Outdoor: a wide selection of popular models 

in trendy colours. Inexpensive, complete furniture sets. Have you tried the Taste?

Aberdeen   Lagun   39
Albion   64
Atrium   64
Avignon   Retro Provance   24, 25
Barbados   Lagun   38, 39
Beach House   Duet Charcoal   42
Belle   75
Bellini   74
Breeze   71
Brighton   Provance   18, 19
Brighton   Pure   28, 29
Buckingham   Provance   18
Buckingham   Pure   29
Cafe   Lagun   39
Cairns tables   74
Cancun   Lagun   37
Cannes   Retro Provance   23
Casa tables   78
Castillo   Ice   13
Cava   50, 51
Cayman   56, 57
Chester   Pure   31
Continental tables   69
Cool tables   52, 53
Cosmo   58, 59
Cosy   Provance   15
Cosy   Rock   26
Cricket tables   23
Curve   62, 63
Darwin tables   74
Del Mar   Pure   33
Diva tables   43
Dover   Provance   15
Dover   Lagun   39
Eden   Lagun   39
Edge   Ice   10, 11
Elite   Provance   14
Etna tables   64
Galaxy   49
Galleria   Pure   31
Hacienda parasols   83
Havana parasols   85
Helena   Retro Provance   23
Hugo   60, 61
Ibiza parasols   84
Icon tables   66, 67
Indigo   Ice   12
Indigo   Provance   15, 19
Indigo   Rock   26, 27
Kingston   Pure   34, 35
Largo   Rope   22
Lazio tables   73
Lazy Susan   Provance   19

Lazy Susan   Pure   31
Lazy Susan   Colonial   41
Lazy Susan   Polyloom Taupe   44
Lindau   74
Lodge   Pure   32
Loire   Retro Provance   25
Luton   Pearl   42
Madera parasols   81
Madoera   Colonial   40, 41
Maintenance products   89
Maison tables   69
Mambo   Provance   15
Mambo   Pure   33
Mambo   Lagun   36, 37, 39
Mosquito nets   86
Nexxt   73
Olivia   Retro Provance   25
Outdoor lights   83
Parasol bases   87
Parasol covers   88
Pillows   20, 21
Plaza   70, 71
Polo Teak   54, 55
Premium   48
Private screen   85
Protection covers   88
Push up parasols   80
Queens tables   75
Quote   46, 47
Resort   71
Rivoli tables   69, 77
Samode pavilions   86
Samode tables   78
Sentosa   65
Shanghai parasols   81
Siesta parasols   82, 83
Slimm   65
Somerset   Rock   27
St. Tropez   Retro Provance   23
Storage box   88
Summit   68
Sussex   Polyloom Taupe   44, 45
Tivoli   72
Toledo parasols   80
Urban   65
Valentine   Provance   15
Valentine   Pure   30, 31
Venice tables   79
Victoria   Provance   19
Victoria   Pure   31
Victoria   Colonial   41
Wales   Rock   27
Wales   Pure   33, 35

ICON EXPLANATION

4SO ALL WEATHER CUSHIONS
Water runs straight through the 
special foam, while another material, 
Dacron, ensures that the cushions 
retain their original shape. Thanks to 

the high-quality Olefi n, the Leisure Tex cover remains 
soft and pleasant.  

STAINLESS STEEL
Stainless steel furniture is very popular. 
An oxide fi lm coating not only means that 

the metal will continue to gleam for years to come, but 
the high-quality composition makes stainless steel 
a good bit stronger than aluminium. This makes it 
possible to create furniture with innovative contours.

FLEXIBLE BACK
Chairs with a fl exible back absorb the shape 
and movement of your body, whether you 

want to sink into a sleep, or get up for a cup of coffee. 
Chairs with fl exible backs are ergonomic, comfortable 
and very practical.

4 SEASONS UPHOLSTERY
4 Seasons Outdoor introduced upholstery 
for use in your garden. We have carefully 

attached weather resistant bands around an aluminium 
frame and covered them with a sizeable layer of foam. 
Thanks to this innovative technique, the cushions in 
your garden furniture not only look stunning, but are 
also amazingly comfortable.

3 YEAR GUARANTEE
All 4 Seasons Outdoor products are 
covered by a 3 year guarantee, except for 

protective covers and maintenance products. For terms 
and conditions, visit  www.4seasonsoutoor.com.

Hularo is synonymous with the 
absolute top in synthetic wicker. 
It’s easy to clean, durable and 

resistant to UV rays, salt water, lotions, chlorine and 
alcohol. And it’s almost impossible to tell Hularo apart 
from real wicker, except for the countless benefi ts it 
offers compared to natural materials. Hularo is 
colourfast and available in a wide range of natural tints. 
The materials contain no hazardous substances and 
can be fully recycled. 

Leading manufacturer of weather 
resistant materials for sunscreens 

and sun foil and plastics for garden furniture. In the 
products of 4 Seasons Outdoor  we use Twitchell 
high-quality textilene and Leisure Tex.

Hugo de Ruiter Design

Hugo de Ruiter graduated at 
the prestigious Design Academy 
Eindhoven, the Netherlands. 
After working as a product 

developer and home designer for about 20 years, he 
became an independent designer with his own 
consultancy in 2001. He combines his knowledge of 
design with his knowledge of the craft. Nowadays he 
has various awards to his name.

DIMENSIONS H = height D = seat depth
 W = width SH = seat height
 L = length AH = armrest height

©2015  Whilst the information contained in this catalogue is accurate 
at the time of publication, changes in the course of 4 Seasons Outdoor’s 
policy of improvement through development and design might not be 
indicated. We point out this fact to avoid any infringements of the Trade 
Description Act and also to advice that 4 Seasons Outdoor reserve the 
right to change specifi cations and materials without prior notice.

Index

92





de
si

gn
: w

w
w.

bu
ro

m
ax

.n
l

4 SE A S O N S O U T D O O R .C O M

C
E

L
E

B
R

A
T

E
 

4
 

S
E

A
S

O
N

S
 

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
C

O
L

L
E

C
T

I
O

N
 

2
0

1
5

4 S E A S O N S O U T D O O R . C O M

4 Seasons Outdoor partners:

THE NETHERLANDS
4 Seasons Outdoor BV   Hadrianussingel 29   6642 AH   Beuningen   
tel +31 (0) 2467 79879   fax +31 (0) 2467 79163
e-mail info@4so.nl   www.4seasonsoutdoor.nl

BELGIUM & FRANCE
4 Seasons Outdoor BvBa   Rue de l’Eglise 16   4257   Corswarem (Berloz)   
tel +32 (0) 1933 0605   fax +32 (0) 1956 7242
e-mail info@4so.be   www.4seasonsoutdoor.be

GERMANY
4 Seasons Outdoor GmbH   Porschestraße 13   21423   Winsen-Luhe   
tel +49 (0) 4171 668708-0   fax +49 (0) 4171 668708 9
e-mail buero@4seasonsoutdoor.de   www.4seasonsoutdoor.de

UNITED KINGDOM
4 Seasons Outdoor Ltd   Octagon House, Phoenix Business Park John Nike Way, 
Bracknell, Royal County of Berkshire, RG12 8TN   tel  00 44 (0) 1344 862653   
e-mail sales@4so.co.uk   www.4seasonsoutdoor.co.uk

FRANCE
La Monarde   Z.A. La Veyriere   19260 Treignac   
tel +33 (0) 555 971182   fax +33 (0) 555 940238
e-mail lamonarde@sfr.fr   www.4seasonsoutdoor.fr

PORTUGAL
Algarfurniture Lda   EN125, Chinicato   8600-334, Lagos   
tel 00351 282 798 101   fax 00351 282 799 056
e-mail info@moveison.com   www.moveison.com

SPAIN
Export Junk, S.L.   Ctra. Moixent, km. 1,5   46812 Aielo de Malferit   
tel +34 (0) 9623 60111   fax +34 (0) 9623 60469
e-mail info@exportjunk.com   www.exportjunk.com


